
Global Student Experience

20240418_DraftSchedule_UZHISS2024.xlsx/nr 1

Indicative Schedule: UZH International Summer Schools 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
7:30 - 9:00

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30 academic program: classroom teaching
15:00
15:30 mandatory social program
16:00
16:30 optional social program
17:00
17:30 UZHISS housing
18:00
18:30 (Program subject to change.)
19:00
19:30

20:00 - 
22:00

Week 1: 1 July - 7 July 2024

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

study groups / 
individual 
research

Social Program:
Traditional Swiss 

Dinner

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

Lunch

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

study groups / 
individual 
research

D
ay

 T
rip

 S
oc

ia
l P

ro
gr

am
O

pt
io

n 
1:

 C
ity

 T
rip

 / 
O

pt
io

n 
2:

 H
ik

e

Earliest 
Check-In for 

UZHISS Housing

Welcome and 
Introduction

Welcome BBQ

Lunch

study groups / 
individual 
research

Ac
ad

em
ic

 tr
ip

Lunch

Social Program: 
City Tour 
(Option 1)



Global Student Experience

20240418_DraftSchedule_UZHISS2024.xlsx/nr 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
7:30 - 9:00

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30 academic program: classroom teaching
15:00
15:30 mandatory social program
16:00
16:30 optional social program
17:00
17:30 UZHISS housing
18:00
18:30 (Program is subject to change.)
19:00
19:30

20:00 - 
22:00

En
jo

y 
yo

ur
 d

ay
 o

ff!

D
ay

 T
rip

 S
oc

ia
l P

ro
gr

am
O

pt
io

n 
1:

 C
ity

 T
rip

 / 
O

pt
io

n 
2:

 H
ik

e

classroom 
teaching

Lunch

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

Ac
ad

em
ic

 tr
ip

 

classroom 
teaching

study groups / 
individual 
research

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

study groups / 
individual 
research

classroom 
teaching

Lunch Lunch

classroom 
teaching

Lunch

Social Program:
City Tour
(Option 2)

Week 2: 8 July - 14 July 2024



Global Student Experience

20240418_DraftSchedule_UZHISS2024.xlsx/nr 3

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
7:30 - 9:00

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30 academic program: classroom teaching
15:00
15:30 mandatory social program
16:00
16:30 optional social program
17:00
17:30 UZHISS housing
18:00
18:30 (Program is subject to change.)
19:00
19:30

20:00 - 

*Students staying in the UZHISS housing can check out of their housing anytime after the end of the mandatory program and at the latest until Sunday, 22 July 2024, 12:00pm (noon).

H
av

e 
a 

sa
fe

 tr
ip

 h
om

e!

Latest 
Check Out for 

UZHISS Housing*

Social Program:
BBQ

Week 3: 16 July - 22 July 2024

Lunch Lunch Lunch

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

Graduation 
Ceremony and 
Bye Bye Apéro

classroom 
teachingAc

ad
em

ic
 tr

ip

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

classroom 
teaching

study groups / 
individual 
research

Lunch


