

Indicative Schedule: UZH International Summer Schools 2024

		ı	Week 1: 1 July	/ - 7 July 202	4		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30 - 9:00							
09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00		classroom teaching		classroom teaching	classroom teaching	Social Program: City Tour (Option 1)	0
12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30	Earliest Check-In for UZHISS Housing	Lunch	Academic trip	Lunch	Lunch		Program Option 2: Hik
14:00 14:30 15:00		classroom teaching	Å	classroom teaching	classroom teaching		Day Trip Social Program Option 1: City Trip / Option 2: Hike
15:30 16:00 16:30	Welcome and	study groups / individual research		study groups / individual research	study groups / individual research		Day Option 1
17:00 17:30	Introduction						
18:00 18:30	W-l DDO			Social Program:			
19:00 19:30 20:00 -	Welcome BBQ			Traditional Swiss Dinner			

academic program: classroom teaching

mandatory social program

optional social program

UZHISS housing

(Program subject to change.)



		V	Veek 2: 8 July	- 14 July 202	24		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30 - 9:00							
09:00							
09:30							
10:00	classroom	classroom		classroom	classroom		
10:30	teaching	teaching		teaching	teaching		
11:00							
11:30							Ð
12:00			۵				Ē
12:30	Lunch	Lunch	c tri	Lunch	Lunch		gran on 2:
13:00 13:30			Jemi			₩	Pro Optic
14:00	classroom		Academic trip	classroom		Enjoy your day offl	Day Trip Social Program nn 1: City Trip / Option 2: I
14:30	teaching			teaching		your	p Sc y Tr
15:00	, and the second se	classroom		, and the second	classroom	, So je	i ji
15:30	study groups /	teaching		study groups /	teaching	Ъ	Day Trip Social Program Option 1: City Trip / Option 2: Hike
16:00	individual			individual			jtdO
16:30	research			research			
17:00						_	
17:30					_		
18:00				Cooled Drogram			
18:30				Social Program: City Tour			
19:00				(Option 2)			
19:30							
20:00 -							

academic program: classroom teaching

mandatory social program

optional social program

UZHISS housing

(Program is subject to change.)

20240418_DraftSchedule_UZHISS2024.xlsx/nr



		W	eek 3: 16 July	/ - 22 July 20	24		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30 - 9:00							
09:00 09:30 10:00							
10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	classroom teaching	classroom teaching		classroom teaching	classroom teaching		Latest Check Out for UZHISS Housin
12:30 13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Academic trip	Lunch	Lunch		Have a safe trip home!
13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00	classroom teaching	classroom teaching	os /	classroom teaching	classroom teaching		
15:30 15:30 16:00 16:30		study groups / individual research			Graduation Ceremony and		
17:00 17:30					Bye Bye Apéro		Наvе а
18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30				Social Program: BBQ		_	
20:00 -							

academic program: classroom teaching				
mandatory social program				
optional social program				
UZHISS housing				
(Program is subject to change.)				

20240418 DraftSchedule UZHISS2024.xlsx/nr 3

^{*}Students staying in the UZHISS housing can check out of their housing anytime after the end of the mandatory program and at the latest until Sunday, 22 July 2024, 12:00pm (noon).